
DATE
JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT SITE TIME
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Thurs. - Aug. 22
Wed. - Aug. 28
Thurs. - Sept. 5
Thurs. - Sept. 12
Thurs. - Sept. 19
Thurs. - Sept. 26
Thurs. - Oct. 3
Thurs. - Oct. 10
Thurs. - Oct. 17
Thurs. - Oct. 24
Thurs. - Oct. 31
Thurs. - Nov. 7

Nederland (Scrimmage)
 Aldine Eisenhower

 Lumberton
 Aldine MacArthur

 Silsbee
 OPEN

 *Lufkin
 *Baytown Sterling

 *PA Memorial
 *Bmt. United

 *Galveston Ball
 *Barbers Hill

Abe Martin Stadium
Durley Stadium 

PA Memorial Stadium
Doggett Family Stadium

Courville Stadium
Durley Stadium

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

*Denotes District Game

WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL

BRU INSBRU INS
DATE

Thurs. - Aug. 22
Wed. - Aug. 28
Thurs. - Sept. 5
Thurs. - Sept. 12
Thurs. - Sept. 19
Thurs. - Sept. 26
Thurs. - Oct. 3
Thurs. - Oct. 10
Thurs. - Oct. 17
Thurs. - Oct. 24
Thurs. - Oct. 31
Thurs. - Nov. 7

FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
OPPONENT SITE

Bulldog Stadium
Durley Stadium
Raider Stadium
Durley Stadium
Tiger Stadium

Nederland (Scrimmage)
Aldine Eisenhower

Lumberton
Aldine MacArthur 

Silsbee
OPEN

*Lufkin
*Baytown Sterling

*PA Memorial 
*Bmt. United 

*Galveston Ball
*Barbers Hill 

Durley Stadium
Sterling HS

Durley Stadium
Doggett Family Stadium

Durley Stadium
Eagle Stadium

TIME
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

*Denotes District Game

Bulldog Stadium
Away

Durley Stadium
Away

Durley Stadium


